Page 1 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
W3G910-KU25-03 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: W3G910-KU25-03
Category: Axial Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/w3g910-ku25-03-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
W3G910-KU25-03 ebmpapst 980RPM 20000m3/h 380~480V 220Pa 50/60Hz
910mm 400VAC 3.9A 220Pa IP55 Ball Bearing Axial fan
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number W3G910-KU25-03
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Fan Speed 980 RPM
Voltage Range 380~480V
Max. back pressure 220Pa
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Fan Type AC
Air Flow (m3) 20000 m3/h
Power Rating 2550 W
Current Rating 3.9 A
Static Pressure Pa 220 Pa
Operating Temperature -40 ~ 140°F (-40 ~ 60°C)
Dimensions 910 mm
Weight 48kg
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
IP Rating IP55
Phase 3~
Number of blades 5
Approval Agency CE
CSA
EAC
UL
Voltage Rating 400 VAC
Subcategory EC axial fan
Page 3 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com